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Clasificación Clubes Júnior Todas las pruebas

Masc., Júnior
1. Navial 00746 453,00
2. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 405,50
3. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 373,00
4. Real Canoe N.C. 00053 312,50
5. C.N. Sabadell 00058 294,50
6. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 267,00
7. C.N. Las Norias 00222 251,50
8. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 247,00
9. C.D. Sek 00291 238,00

10. C.N. Torrelavega 01119 227,00
11. E.M. El Olivar 00136 216,00
12. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 194,50
13. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 183,50
14. C.D. El Valle 01203 155,00
15. Club Campusesport 01268 133,00
16. C.N. Inca 01243 131,00
17. Getxo I. Bolue K.E. 00353 128,50
18. CN. Palma de Mallorca 00056 120,00
19. C.N. Alcala 00563 118,00
20. C.N. Churriana 01035 117,50
21. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 117,00
22. C.N. Vinaros 00416 116,00
23. C.N. Terrassa 00057 107,00
24. C.N. Metropole 00054 105,50
25. C.N. Arteixo 01133 104,00
26. C.N. Caldes 00080 103,00
27. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 99,00
28. C.N. Helios 00059 90,00
29. N.C Torello 00451 85,50
30. Esna Lanzarote 01748 85,00
31. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 84,00
32. C.N. Merida 00681 82,50
33. C.N. VIC-Etb 00250 82,00
34. C.N. Aguilas 01154 80,00
35. C.E. Inef de Lleida 00494 75,50
36. C.N. La Salle-Palma 00848 75,00
37. C.N. El Cisne 00800 73,00
38. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 72,00
39. Aquatic Horta Nord 01698 70,00
40. S.D. Anaitasuna 00131 69,00
41. C.N. Leganes 00573 68,50
42. C.N. Tenis Elche 01100 67,00
43. C.N. Granollers 00099 66,00

C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 00088 66,00
45. C.D.N. Ciudad de Santiago 01295 63,00

C.N. Cervera P0723 63,00
47. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 62,00
48. C.N. Amposta 00891 58,00
49. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 57,00
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50. C.N. Almeria 00201 56,00
C.N. Banyoles 00072 56,00

52. E.C. Ciudad de Talavera 00764 54,00
53. Tolosaldea Usabal IKT 01107 53,00
54. Club Koryo Torre Pacheco 01794 52,00
55. Fed. Andorrana 00900 51,00

R.C.Nautico de Motril 00322 51,00
57. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 48,00

C.D. Nados Castellon 01481 48,00
59. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 46,00
60. C.N. Calella 00629 44,50
61. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 44,00

C.N. Vilafranca 00252 44,00
63. C.E.N.Balaguer 00295 43,00
64. C.N. Astillero 00650 39,50
65. C.D. Parquesol P0904 39,00
66. C.N.  Boiro P1106 38,00
67. C.N. Jaen 00393 36,00

C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 36,00
69. C.N. Martorell 00077 33,50

Natació Joan Pelegrí P0714 33,50
71. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 33,00

C.D. Bilbao 00086 33,00
C.N. Mataro 00106 33,00

74. C.N.Ciudad de Oviedo 00003 32,00
Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 32,00

76. C.D.E. Mako 01571 31,00
C. Fluvial de Lugo 00398 31,00

78. CN.Caceres Delfines 00798 30,00
79. C.N. Albacete 00470 28,50
80. C.N. Toledo 00604 28,00
81. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 27,50
82. C.N. San Juan 01387 27,00
83. C.N. Ferrol 00674 25,50
84. Circulo Mercantil 00113 25,00
85. C.N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 24,00
86. C.N. Lleida 00272 23,00
87. CN. Monforte De Lemos 00837 22,00

C.N. Mijas 00540 22,00
89. C.N. Ciudad de Alcorcon 01350 21,00
90. C.N. San Vicente 00362 20,50
91. C.N. Los Cristianos 00505 19,00

C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 01057 19,00
93. Safa Madrid P1200 14,00
94. C.N. Teneteide 00100 12,00

Guadalajara Swimming CLM52 12,00
96. C.N. Axarquia 00825 11,00

C.N. Vila-Real 00376 11,00
A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 11,00

99. C.N. Menditxo 00411 10,00
100. C.N. Barcelona 00051 9,00

H2ogo C.N. 01591 9,00
102. Universidad de Granada 00602 8,00
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C.N. Voltor Balear 00877 8,00
C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01455 8,00
C.N. Tomelloso 00379 8,00

106. C. Valenciano 00067 7,00
C.P.Santa Mª De Guia 00130 7,00

108. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 6,00
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 6,00

110. C.N. Sant Feliu 00144 5,00
111. C.N. San Fernando 00490 3,50
112. C.N. Eivissa 00499 3,00

C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 3,00
114. C.N. Sallent 00238 2,00

C.N. Criptana Gigantes 00557 2,00
Galdakao I.T. 00005 2,00

117. C.P. La Roda 00031 1,50
Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 1,50

119. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 1,00

Fem., Júnior
1. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 838,00
2. C.N. Caldes 00080 371,00
3. C.N. Sabadell 00058 328,00
4. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 230,00
5. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 223,00
6. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 213,50
7. C.N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 198,00
8. C.N. Terrassa 00057 194,00
9. C.N. Banyoles 00072 189,00

10. C.N. Pozuelo 00828 185,00
11. C.N. La Salle-Palma 00848 173,00
12. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 153,00
13. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 141,50
14. C.N. Las Norias 00222 135,50
15. C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 122,00
16. Tolosaldea Usabal IKT 01107 114,00
17. Getxo I. Bolue K.E. 00353 102,00
18. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 100,50
19. Club Campusesport 01268 98,00
20. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 97,50
21. C.N. Camargo 00124 95,50
22. E.M. El Olivar 00136 95,00
23. Universidad de Granada 00602 88,00
24. C.N. Churriana 01035 86,00
25. C.N. Rias Baixas 00765 83,00
26. C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 00600 80,00

Kzm Swimming Team 01699 80,00
28. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 77,00
29. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 75,00
30. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 72,00
31. C.N. Tenis Elche 01100 61,00
32. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 60,00
33. C.N. Mataro 00106 58,00
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34. CN. Palma de Mallorca 00056 57,00
35. C.N. L´ Hospitalet 00069 56,00
36. A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 54,00
37. C.N. Daimiel 01401 52,00

Real Canoe N.C. 00053 52,00
C.N. Olot 00075 52,00

40. C.N. San Blas 00151 51,00
C.N. Tarraco 00064 51,00

42. C.N. San Juan 01387 46,00
C.N. Calella 00629 46,00
Navial 00746 46,00

45. C.D. Nados Castellon 01481 43,00
46. A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 40,50
47. C.N.Ciudad de Oviedo 00003 40,00
48. C.N. Vallmont 01353 39,00
49. Circulo Mercantil 00113 38,00

S.D.R. Arenas 00875 38,00
51. C.N. Llucmajor 01291 36,00
52. S.D. Anaitasuna 00131 34,50
53. Galdakao I.T. 00005 34,00

C.N. Arteixo 01133 34,00
55. C.N. Premia 00104 33,00
56. C.D. El Valle 01203 32,00
57. C.N. Alcobendas 00636 28,00

El Perú Cáceres Wellness 01889 28,00
59. C.P. La Roda 00031 27,00

C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 27,00
C.D.E. Mako 01571 27,00

62. C.N. Metropole 00054 25,00
63. C.N. Vinaros 00416 22,00
64. C.N. Baena 00388 21,00

C.E. Mediterrani 00076 21,00
66. C. Alameda de Osuna 01599 19,00

C.N. Cervera P0723 19,00
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 19,00

69. C.N. Nassica 01087 18,00
70. A.D. Fogar 00617 17,00
71. C.D. N. Bentacu-Laguna P0509 16,00

C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 16,00
R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 16,00

74. C.N. Ciudad Real 00378 14,00
75. C.N. Palencia 00431 13,00

C.N. Menditxo 00411 13,00
77. C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 01057 12,00

C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 12,00
79. C.N. Vilafranca 00252 11,50
80. R.C.Nautico de Motril 00322 11,00
81. C.N. Barcelona 00051 10,00
82. C.N. Reales 00685 9,00

C.N. Criptana Gigantes 00557 9,00
G.E. I E.G. 00068 9,00

85. C.N. Mijas 00540 8,00
C.N. Badajoz 00468 8,00
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C.N. Cadiz 00023 8,00
C.N. Helios 00059 8,00
C.N. VIC-Etb 00250 8,00
C.N. Leganes 00573 8,00

91. C.N. Esplugues 00549 7,00
92. C.N. Logroño 00823 6,00

C.N. Eivissa 00499 6,00
94. C.N. Astillero 00650 5,50
95. C.N. Aguilas 01154 5,00

A.D. Zoiti 89 00678 5,00
Buruntzaldea Ikt 01335 5,00

98. C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 00088 4,00
99. C.N. Teneteide 00100 1,00


